


SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Airav�h Ki Chaal (Elephant’s Walk)
Unique drink based on the famous masala tea of India
mixed with whisky and Campari with a touch of coconut water

Era of P�achitra (Culture of Indian Region)
This signature cocktail is dedicated to the artisans from the
Patachitra era of India. It is a combination of whisky, Passion fruit puree
mango puree topped with a dash of Gold

Our signature cocktails are inspired by the famous folk tales and stories of
Indian history and culture mixed exquisitely by our talented bar team to
create one of kind experience 

Udash premi (Sad Lover)
This drink is named after the sad lovers of Indian poetry who have
used their broken hearts to entertain many over the centuries.
Based on Rum, Campari, Strawberry & Raspberry puree,
top up with house Orange Blossom Foam

Devika Ki Muskaan (Beautiful Ladies’ Smile)
The smile of the beauty that hypnotizes those who are privileged to
experience it.  This drink is a combination of Rum, Disaronno maple
syrup, Fresh 

Turant Khushi (In�ant Happiness)
A drink that can provide instant happiness to anyone who tastes it.
It is based on gin infused schnapps, fresh pineapple juice, Apricot puree

75�e Man and His Baagh (Tiger)
The tiger is considered the master of the jungle and the man who
can overcome this master deserved this drink. Combination of
Tequila, Apple juice, Cranberry and Orange juice, Agave and dash of lime

75Twin Flame 
Two flames burn brighter as this drink brightens up the
experience of those who order it. Based on Vodka, Salted
Elderflower syrup, Lime, fresh Coconut & Orange juice 

All Prices in Qatari Riyal
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CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Margarita, Mojito, Cosmopolitan

Manh�tan, Mint Julep, White Russian

Bull�og

For any special request please ask our talented mixologists who
will be happy to create your favorite drink

All Prices in Qatari Riyal
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WORLD OF
WINES

Canaletto Pinot GrigioWhite

Red

Louis Eschenauer Chardonnay

Oy�er Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon

Ca�iglioni Chianti DOCG

405Luigi Bosca Reserva Malbec
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Sparkling Vino dei Pœti Prosecco

Vino dei Pœti Spumante Ros

445
455

85
90

405Robert Mondavi Merlot 85



BOTTLED
BEERS

Heineken

All Prices in Qatari Riyal

45

Peroni Na�ro Azzuro 45

Asahi 45

Corona 45

La Chouffe Golden Ale 50

Budweiser 50

SPIRITS

WORLD OF
VODKA

Smirnoff Black 945

Ciroc 1295

Belvedere 1295

Grey Goose

Stolichnaya Elit

1750

70

70

70

50

All spirits and liqueurs are served 30ml

169575



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 12yrs

Dimple 15yrs

Ballantines 17yrs

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

1395

1745

1395

1645

1745

2145
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95

179570

199575

Jhonnie Walker Green Label 209595

Chivas 18yrs 219595

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 7595255

Royal Salute 21yrs 3845185
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WORLD OF
WHISKY

WORLD OF
GIN

Tanqueray Original 1295

Bombay Sapphire 1315

Hendrick’s 1325

Beefe�er 24 1375

Bulldog 1395

Tanqueray No. 10 1415
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Chivas 25yrs 6395295



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

SINGLE MALT
WHISKY

SPEYSIDE

HIGHLAND

Glendfiddich 15yrs

Cardhu 12yrs

Glenfiddich 12yrs

ISLAY

1845

1645

1645

85

75

75

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 12yrs 164575

Glenlivet 15yrs 184585

Glengoyne 12yrs 149575

Glengoyne 15yrs 163585

Glengoyne 21yrs 2985145

Glenmorangie 10yrs 169575

Glenmorangie Lasanta 174580

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 174580

Glenmorangie Ne�ar D’Or 184590

Ardbeg 10yrs 164575

Laphroaig 10yrs 164575

Lagavulin 16yrs 2395115

Glenlivet 18yrs 199595

Balvenie 12yrs 164575



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

BOURBON, TENNESSEE AND CANADIAN 

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Sailor Jerry

Bacardi Oakheart

Havana Club 7yrs

Ango�ura 1919

Zacapa 23yrs

Ango�ura 1824

1145

1145

1145

1245

1255

1895

50

50
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179590
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WORLD OF
RUM

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

Canadian Club

1425

1645

1645

1845

55

65

75

85

162565

164570

IRISH, INDIAN AND THAI

139555

Tullamore Dew

Jameson

139555

139555

Amrut Fusion Single Malt 164575

Amrut Single Malt 139565

Mekhong Whisky 139565

Crown Royal 158575



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

P�ron Café XO

Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Jose Cuervo Pl�ino

895

1395

1795

60

85

50

WORLD OF
TEQUILA

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

1395

1795

1795

85

85

Hennessy XO 4695225

Remy XO 4795235
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WORLD OF
COGNAC



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

Aperol

Campari

Fernet Branca

Pimm’s No.1

Arak Brun

Pernod

Grappa Tignanello

795

895

795

795

795

795

50

50

50

50

50

79595

Poire Williams 79550

50

WORLD OF
APERITIF &
DIGESTIVE



All Prices in Qatari Riyal

Frangelico 79550

Kahlua 79550

Drambuie 79550

Disaronno 79550

Grand Marnier 79550

Cointreau 79550

Galliano 79550

Archers Peach Schnapps 79550

Midori Melon 79550

Jaggermei�er 89555

Bols Blue Curacao 79550

Bailey’s 89555

Southern Comfort 139555

Malibu 79550

WORLD OF
LIQUEURS


